











DRW. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	DRW. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
101	Membrane Switch; RB24T	1	206	Pizo Sensor Pad	6
102	Weight Tray; RB24T	1	207	Bearing; 6009	2
103	Radiating Cover; RB24T	1	208	Spindle Bushing Weldment; RB24T	1
104	Self drilling screw ST5.5X25	2	209	Washer; 8mm; Flat	4
105	Power Board(220V); RB24T	1	210	Washer; 8mm splick lock	4
106	Computer Board: RB24T	1	211	SHCS M8x20	4
107	Cross recessed pan head screw M4X50	2	212	Threaded Shaft Plastic Cover; RB24T	1
108	Air/Oil Regulator Assy; RB24T	1	213	SHCS M5X10	4
108-1	Quick Union;NPT G1/8"	1	214	Encoder Bracket; RB24T	1
109	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M6X12	3	215	SHCS M5X10	2
110	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M5X12	4	216	Spindle Key; 12X8X35; RB24T	1
111	HHB M8x25 (All thread)	4	217	Big Motor Pulley Gland; RB24T	1
112	Washer; 8mm; Flat	4	218	Hex countersunk head screw M16X25	1
113	Side Chassis; RB24T	1	219	Big Motor Pulley; RB24T	1
114	HHB M8X16	4	220	Tooth 32T; DST2420/RB24T	1
115	Washer; 8mm; Flat	4	221	SHCS M4X12	4
116	Chassis Body; RB24T	1	222	Nut M12	2
117	Directional Switch 220V/40A	1	223	Pizo Horizontal Shaft; RB24T	1
118	Washer; 8mm; Flat	4	224	Pizo Vertical Shaft: RB24T	1
119	HHB M8x20 (All thread)	4	225	Pizo Sensor; RB24T	2
120	Motor; RB24T	1	226	Brake Cam; RB24T	1
121	Motor Pully Key;8X7X32; RB24T	1	227	Brake Torsion Spring; RB24T	1
122	Moter Pully; RB24T	1	228	Brake Return Spring; RB24T	1
123	Motor Belt	1	229	Snap Ring 12mm	2
124	Washer; 10mm Flat	3	230	Brake Hub	2
125	HHB M10X20 (All thread)	3	231	Brake Connect Plate Weldment; RB24T	1
126	Motor Basement; RB24T	1	232	Brake Cylinder	1
127	HHB M12x45 (All thread)	2	233	Cotter pin; 2x25	2
128	Motor Assy; RB24T	1	234	Fitting; $\phi 4$ -G1/8" 90° CTF	4
129	Distance Arm Spring; RB24T	1	235	Brake Pivot Pin; RB24T	1
130	Cross recessed socket head screw M4X30	1	236	Brake Connect Pivot; RB24T	1
131	Distance Arm Rod; DST2420/RB24T	1	237	Brake Connect Lever; RB24T	1
132	Distance Arm Small Sleeve	1	238	Nut M8	1
133	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M5X10	2	239	HHB M10X35 (All thread)	3
134	Internal Gauge Bracket Weldment; RB24T	1	240	Washer; 10mm Flat	3
135	Snap Ring 25mm	2	241	Slide Plate Air Control Valve	1
136	Distance Arm Large Sleeve; DST2420/RB24T	1	242	Fitting; $\phi 4$ -G1/4" Straight CTF	2
137	Distance Arm Head; DST2420/RB24T	1	243	SHCS M5X10	4
138	SHCS M6X8	1	244	Lifter Solenoid; RB24T	1
139	Lower Wheel Hood	1	245	Fitting; $\phi 4$ -G1/8" TEE CTF	2
140	Upper Wheel Hood	1	246	Relay Basement; RB24T	1
141	Internal Gauge Assy; RB24T	1	247	Brass Silencer G1/8"	2
142	220 1ph to 380 3ph power supply; RB24T	1	248	Fitting M4X1/8 Tee	1
143	Power Board Bracket	1	249	Cross recessed pan head screw M4X16	4
201	Three Jaw Clamp; RB24T	1	250	Lifter Air Valve Bracket; RB24T	1
202	Spindle Bushing Assy; RB24T	1	251	Lower Hood Bracket; RB24T	1
203	Brake Connect Plate Pad; RB24T	1	252	Upper Hood Bracket; RB24T	1
204	Threaded Shaft; RB24T	1	253	Hood Bracket; RB24T	1
205	Hexagon socket flat set screw M6X12	2	254	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M6X12	3

DRW. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	DRW. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
255	Hood Connect Shaft;RB24T	1	333	Snap Ring 25mm	2
255-1	SHCS M6X25	2	334	Lifter Shaft Sleeve; RB24T	1
255-2	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M6X10	2	335	Lifter Shaft; RB24T	1
256	Hood Connect Bushing; RB24T	1	336	Slide Plate Weldment; RB24T	1
256-1	Hood Switch;RB24T	1	337	Lifter Cylinder Connecting Head; RB24T	2
256-2	Swith Bracket; RB24T	1	338	Lifter Cylinder Connecting Head Shaft; RB24T	2
257	Hood Connect Bent Plate; RB24T	1	339	Lifter Cylinder Adjusting Pad1; RB24T	2
258	Hood Position Limit Plate; RB24T	1	340	Lifter Cylinder Assy; RB24T	2
259	SHCS M6X8	4	341	Washer; 10mm Flat	2
260	Washer; 6mm Splick lock	4	342	SHCS M10X50	2
261	Washer; Ø6 Flat	4	343	Nut M10	2
262	Nut M8	1	344	Lifter Sub-bracket (Left); RB24T	1
263	SHCS M8X50	1	345	Lifter Sub-bracket (Right); RB24T	1
264	Brake Assy; RB24T	1	346	Lifter Bracket Connecting Bolt; RB24T	2
265	Snap Ring 45mm	6	347	Lifter Bracket Bushing; RB24T	2
266	Slide Plate (long) ; RB24T	1	348	Washer; 10mm Flat	2
267	Encoder Board; RB24T	1	349	Nut M10	2
301	Lifter Plate Weldment; RB24T	1	350	Banjo bolt M4X1/8 Single	4
302	Lifter Handle Bushing	2	351	Lifter Cylinder Lower Flange Cover;RB24T	2
303	Lifter Control Valve; RB24T	2	352	Lifter Cylinder Connecting Bolt; RB24T	4
304	FITTING;M4XM5 THREADED;RB24T	4	353	Nut M10	2
305	Hexagon socket taper set screw M4X4	4	354	Washer; 10mm splick lock	2
306	Cap Nut M10	4	355	Washer; 10mm Flat	2
307	Washer; 10mm splick lock	4	356	Lifter Cyinder Piston;RB24T	2
308	Washer; 10mm Flat	4	357	O Ring; Φ15X5.7	2
309	Lifter Pivot Pin; RB24T	4	358	O Ring; Φ16X2.4	2
310	Bearing; 6301	4	359	Lifter Cylinder Piston Lever; RB24T	2
311	Snap Ring 12mm	8	360	Lifter Cylinder Body; RB24T	2
312	Coiled Hose; 4mm AIR	3	361	Lifter Cylinder Upper Flange Cover;RB24T	1
313	Quick Union; M5-φ4 90° CTF	2	362	Nut M8	8
314	Lifter Gas Distributer 2; RB24T	1	363	O Ring; Φ75X2.65	2
315	Lifter Front Cover; RB24T	1	364	Y Ring; 30X20X6	2
316	Cross recessed countersunk head screw M6X10	6	365	Lifter Cylinder Wear Strip; 35X4X2	2
317	Lifter Slide Control Assy; RB24T	1	366	O Ring; Φ25X3.1	2
318	Lifter Upper Plate Active Cover; RB24T	1	367	Nut M8	4
319	Lifter Upper Plate Fixed Cover; RB24T	1	368	Washer; 8mm; Flat	4
320	Cross recessed pan head screw M6X14	2	369	HHB M8×25 (All thread)	4
321	Lifter Gas Distributer 1; RB24T	1	370	FITTING; G1/8" φ4 CTF	3
322	Lifter Upper Plate; RB24T	1	371	FITTING;M5-φ4 Staight;S10	7
323	Cable Holder φ16	1	372	FITTING; M4 T	3
324	Lifter Bracket; RB24T	1	373	Lifter Footboard; RB24T	1
325	Lifter Brackets Cross Connecting Shaft; RB24T	2	374	Washer; 10mm Flat	1
326	Lifter Brackets Cross Connecting Bushing; RB24T	2	375	Block G1/8	3
327	Slide Roller; RB24T	4	401	Wheel Width Caliper;	1
328	Snap Ring 16mm	6	402	Allen Wrench; 6mm	1
329	Lifter Sub-bracket Connecting Bracket; RB24T	1	403	Calibration Weight (200g)	1
330	Washer; Ø6 Flat	4	404	Weight Pliers	1
331	SHCS M6X16	4	405	Spacer Ring #2 ; RB24T	1
332	Lifter Bottom Bracket Location Bushing; RB24T	2	406	Truck Spacer Cone (40mm); RB24T	1

DRW. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
407	165-215mm CONE; RB24T(40mm)	1
408	140-171mm CONE; RB24T(40mm)	1
409	98-150mm CONE; RB24T(40mm)	1
410	Wheel Lock Kit Weldment;RB24T	1
410-1	Lock Kit Bushing	2
411	Allen Wrench;10mm	1
412	Allen Wrench;6mm	1
413	Motor Belt	1
414	Spacer Ring #1 ; RB24T	1
415	SHCS M16X280	1
416	Thread Shaft/Spindle	1
417	Position shaft	4
418	SHCS M8X40	3
419	Position shaft 2	5
420	Position plate 3	1
421	Plate core	1
422	Washer; φ8 flat	3
423	Nut M16	9
424	Washer; φ16 flat	9
425	Washer; φ16 Spring	9
426	HHB M10X30	4
427	72-102mm CONE; RB24T(40mm)	1
428	Allen Wrench;5mm	1
501	SHCS M8X30	4
502	Jaw Chuck Shaft; RB24T	1
503	Jaw Chuck Plate; RB24T	1
504	Jaw Chuck Cone; RB24T	1
505	Jaw Chuck Rotary Screw Nut; RB24T	1
506	Jaw Chuck Steel Ring; RB24T	1
507	Jaw Chuck Locking Bolt; RB24T	1
508	Jaw Chruck Shaft Pin Plug; RB24T	2
509	Three Jaw Chuck Active Pin 1; RB24T	3
510	Three Jaw Chuck; RB24T	3
511	Jaw Chuck Extension Bar; RB24T	1
512	Three Jaw Chuck Spring; RB24T	3
513	Three Jaw Chuck Active Pin 2; RB24T	3
514	Three Jaw Chuck Active Pin 3; RB24T	3
515	Three Jaw Chuck Pad; RB24T	3
516	Washer; 16mm Flat	3
517	Three Jaw Chuck Slide Bushing;RB24T	3
518	Washer; 16mm splick lock	3
519	SHCS M8X35	3
520	Nut M16	3
521	Jaw Chruck Shaft Pin; RB24T	1
522	Three Jaw Chuck Rotary Shaft; RB24T	3